
November 4, 2012 -- 12 PM
Noppon Saengkham (THA) 4 T2 2 Himanshu Jain (IND) Saeed Abooyesani (IRN) 3 T5 4 Saif Al Kitbi (UAE)

Habib Subah (BAH) 4 T1 3 Ratchayothin Yotharak (THA) Ahmed Saif (QAT) 2 T6 4 Marwan Ibrahim (UAE)

Mohammed Al Joaker (UAE) 4 T4 0 Jala M. Al-Lawati (OMN) Firas Kamil (IRQ) 4 T7 1 Saeed Al Zaabi (UAE)

Karam Fatima (SYR) 4 T3 1 Abdulmoshsen Khamis (QAT) Khalid Kamali (UAE) 4 T8 3 Abdulrahman Saif (UAE)

November 4, 2012 -- 3:30 PM
Omar Alkojah (SYR) 4 T1 2 Omar Sultan Al-Busaidi (OMN) Mohsen Bukshaisha (QAT) 4 T5 0 Badr Obaid Almehairi (UAE)

Pramual Jantad (THA) 1 T3 4 Andy Lee (HK) Mohammad Asif (PAK) 4 T6 1 Ahmed Shehab (UAE)

Au Chi Wai (HK) 1 T4 4 Asjad Iqbal (PAK) Amir Sarkhosh (IRN) 4 T7 2 Mohammed Hussain (UAE)

Mohamed Shehab (UAE) 4 T2 3 Hussein Jaffar (IRQ) Laxman Rawat (IND) 4 T8 1 Ahmed Abdulqader (UAE)

November 4, 2012 -- 7 PM
Noppon Saengkham (THA) 4 T3 2 Saif Al Kitbi (UAE) Saeed Abooyesani (IRN) 1 T8 4 Himanshu Jain (IND)

Habib Subah (BAH) 4 T4 1 Marwan Ibrahim (UAE) Ahmed Saif (QAT) 0 T7 4 Ratchayothin Yotharak (THA)

Mohammed Al Joaker (UAE) 4 T1 0 Saeed Al Zaabi (UAE) Firas Kamil (IRQ) 4 T6 3 Jala M. Al-Lawati (OMN)

Karam Fatima (SYR) 4 T2 1 Abdulrahman Saif (UAE) Khalid Kamali (UAE) 4 T5 3 Abdulmoshsen Khamis (QAT)
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November 5, 2012 -- 12 PM
Omar Alkojah (SYR) 4 T2 0 Badr Obaid Almehairi (UAE) Mohsen Bukshaisha (QAT) 4 T8 3 Omar Sultan Al-Busaidi (OMN)

Pramual Jantad (THA) 4 T4 1 Ahmed Shehab (UAE) Mohammad Asif (PAK) 4 T7 2 Andy Lee (HK)

Au Chi Wai (HK) 4 T1 1 Mohammed Hussain (UAE) Amir Sarkhosh (IRN) 4 T6 3 Asjad Iqbal (PAK)

Mohamed Shehab (UAE) 4 T3 0 Ahmed Abdulqader (UAE) Laxman Rawat (IND) 4 T5 1 Hussein Jaffar (IRQ)

November 5, 2012 -- 3:30 PM
Noppon Saengkham (THA) 4 T6 0 Saeed Abooyesani (IRN) Saif Al Kitbi (UAE) 2 T1 4 Himanshu Jain (IND)

Habib Subah (BAH) 4 T5 0 Ahmed Saif (QAT) Marwan Ibrahim (UAE) 0 T2 4 Ratchayothin Yotharak (THA)

Mohammed Al Joaker (UAE) 4 T8 3 Firas Kamil (IRQ) Saeed Al Zaabi (UAE) 2 T3 4 Jala M. Al-Lawati (OMN)

Karam Fatima (SYR) 1 T7 4 Khalid Kamali (UAE) Abdulrahman Saif (UAE) 4 T4 3 Abdulmoshsen Khamis (QAT)

November 5, 2012 -- 7 PM
Omar Alkojah (SYR) 3 T6 4 Mohsen Bukshaisha (QAT) Badr Obaid Almehairi (UAE) 2 T1 4 Omar Sultan Al-Busaidi (OMN)

Pramual Jantad (THA) 3 T5 4 Mohammad Asif (PAK) Ahmed Shehab (UAE) 0 T2 4 Andy Lee (HK)

Au Chi Wai (HK) 3 T8 4 Amir Sarkhosh (IRN) Mohammed Hussain (UAE) 0 T3 4 Asjad Iqbal (PAK)

Mohamed Shehab (UAE) 0 T7 4 Laxman Rawat (IND) Ahmed Abdulqader (UAE) 0 T4 4 Hussein Jaffar (IRQ)
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November 6, 2012 -- 12 PM
Noppon Saengkham (THA) 4 T2 1 Karam Fatima (SYR) Firas Kamil (IRQ) 4 T1 2 Habib Subah (BAH)

Mohammed Al Joaker (UAE) 2 T3 4 Ratchayothin Yotharak (THA) Himanshu Jain (IND) 4 T4 1 Khalid Kamali (UAE)

November 6, 2012 -- 3:30 PM
Mohsen Bukshaisha (QAT) 3 T2 4 Mohamed Shehab (UAE) Asjad Iqbal (PAK) 4 T1 3 Mohammad Asif (PAK)

Amir Sarkhoskh (IRN) 2 T3 4 Andy Lee (HK) Omar Alkojah (SYR) 4 T4 2 Laxman Rawat (IND)

November 6, 2012 -- 7 PM
Noppon Saengkham (THA) 4 T1 1 Habib Subah (BAH) Firas Kamil (IRQ) 1 T2 4 Karam Fatima (SYR)

Mohammed Al Joaker (UAE) 0 T4 4 Khalid Kamali (UAE) Himanshu Jain (IND) 0 T3 4 Ratchayothin Yotharak (THA)
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November 7, 2012 -- 12 PM
Mohsen Bukshaisha (QAT) 0 T1 4 Mohammad Asif (PAK) Asjad Iqbal (PAK) 2 T2 4 Mohamed Shehab (UAE)

Amir Sarkhoskh (IRN) 3 T4 4 Laxman Rawat (IND) Omar Alkojah (SYR) 2 T3 4 Andy Lee (HK)

November 7, 2012 -- 3:30 PM
Noppon Saengkham (THA) 4 T3 2 Firas Kamil (IRQ) Habib Subah (BAH) 4 T4 2 Karam Fatima (SYR)

Mohammed Al Joaker (UAE) 4 T2 1 Himanshu Jain (IND) Khalid Kamali (UAE) 2 T1 4 Ratchayothin Yotharak (THA)

November 7, 2012 -- 7 PM
Mohsen Bukshaisha (QAT) 0 T3 4 Asjad Iqbal (PAK) Mohammad Asif (PAK) 4 T4 2 Mohamed Shehab (UAE)

Amir Sarkhoskh (IRN) 3 T2 4 Omar Alkojah (SYR) Laxman Rawat (IND) 3 T1 4 Andy Lee (HK)
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